ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PUNE INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

Sr. No.	Name of the Person	Designation
1.	Dr. G.H. Gidwani	Chairperson, Head of the Institution
2.	Maj. Gen. G.H. Israni	Management Representative
3.	Dr. Ms. Soniya Chavan	College Teacher
4.	Dr. Mrs. Rama Venkat	College Teacher
5.	Dr. Mrs. Vaishali Diwakar	College Teacher
6.	Dr. Mrs. Vaishali Joshi	College Teacher
7.	Ms. Elizabeth Kanade	College Teacher
8.	Dr. Snober Sataravala	College Teacher
9.	Mrs. Swatee Sarwate	College Teacher
10.	Mrs. Ashwini Kulkarni	College Teacher
11.	Mrs. Stella Ambrose	Senior Admin Officer
12.	Ms. Trupti Poduval	Local Society Representative
13.	Ms. Kashmira Shah	Alumni Representative
14.	Ms. Poonam Dubey	Student Representative
15.	CA Kaulwar	Employer Representative
16.	Ms. Anubha Doshi	Industry Representative
17.	Dr. Jaya R	IQAC Co-ordinator